



**140TF- Margarine Croissant Sliced  
Fully Curved 2.2oz**



**Nutrition Facts**

Serving Size 1 Croissant (62g)  
Servings Per Container 144

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories 200**

**% Daily Value\***

<b>Total Fat</b> 9 g	11%
Saturated Fat 3.5 g	18%
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 5 mg	1%
<b>Sodium</b> 220 mg	10%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 26 g	10%
Dietary Fiber 1 g	3%
Sugars 2 g	
Incl. 2 g Added Sugars	4%
<b>Protein</b> 4 g	

Vitamin D 2 %	•	Potassium 2 %
Calcium 4 %	•	Iron 8 %

Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

**Ingredients**

Enriched Wheat Flour (Unbleached Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Margarine (Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Soybean Lecithin [Soy], Monoglycerides, Natural Butter Flavor, Beta Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate added), Sugar, Contains 2% or less of: Yeast and Baking Powder (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate) for Leavening, Non Fat Dry Milk Powder (Non Fat Dry Milk, Whey), Salt, Dough Conditioner (Calcium Sulfate, Ascorbic Acid, Enzymes), Vital Wheat Gluten, Eggs, Soy Flour, Calcium Propionate, Potassium Sorbate and Citric Acid (Preservatives).

**Product Specifications**

<b>GTIN</b>	10070565000194	<b>Case Gross Weight</b>	24 lbs.
<b>UPC</b>	070565000197	<b>Cube</b>	3.1
<b>Case Pack</b>	144/2.2oz	<b>Tie x High</b>	5 x 6
<b>Shelf Life Frozen</b>	365 Days		
<b>Shelf Life Ambient</b>	7 Days		
<b>Case Dimension</b>	L24.50"xW16.75"xH13.25"		

**Handling**

Product delivered frozen and should be stored at 0 to -10 degrees Fahrenheit

**Preparation**

Thaw & Serve. Remove product from freezer the night prior to serving.

**Allergen Info**

CONTAINS:  
Eggs, Milk, Soy, Wheat